Supplier's Declaration of Conformity

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

Manufacturer:	MMD Hong Kong Holding Limited
	Units 1208-11, 12th Floor, C-Bons
	International, Center, 108 Wai Yip
	Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong China
	8
U.S. Responsible Party:	MMD Hong Kong Holding Limited
	Units 1208-11, 12th Floor, C-Bons
	International, Center, 108 Wai Yip
	Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong
	Kong China
Contact Person:	Tel.: 86-755-36358341
	Fax: 86-755-26634642
	Email: tomas.guan@tpv-tech.com
	Internet: N/A
Model:	TAH5209, TAH5209xx/yy (xx=AA-ZZ or blank
	denoted different color; yy=00-99 denoted different country destination)
Classification:	FCC Part 15B

We hereby declare that the equipment bearing the trade name and model number specified above was tested conforming to the applicable FCC rule part(s) 15B and the most accurate measurement standards. We confirm that the necessary steps have been taken and are in force to assure that production units of the same equipment will continue to comply with the Commission's requirements.

Date: 2024-05-10

Emos. Guen -----

Tomas Guan / Safety & Approbation Manager tomas.guan@tpv-tech.com

MMD Hong Kong Holding Limited Units 1208-11, 12th Floor, C-Bons International, Center, 108 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong China